
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200712 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  51315                      463615

 105 CHINA                                    26442                      274573

 106 TAIWAN                                  137848                     1100292

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        2625

 108 HG KONG                                  29608                      303464

 110 VIETNAM                                   3583                       24453

 111 THAILND                                   3679                       53681

 112 SNGAPOR                                  31422                      143730

 113 MALYSIA                                   3302                       21620

 117 PHILPIN                                    980                       16222

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                       16248

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        1989

 129 MACAO                                        -                        1291

 135 BAHRAIN                                   1946                       12678

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                       13136

 140 QATAR                                        -                       19520

 141 OMAN                                     14856                      155263

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                       11699

 147 U ARB E                                  87653                     1625324

 153 KAZAKHS                                      -                       17858

 205 U KING                                    6311                      143766

 206 IRELAND                                   2228                        4613

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                       10601

 210 FRANCE                                       -                       42962

 213 GERMANY                                   2431                       15317

 215 SWITZLD                                    724                        1463

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        5276

 220 ITALY                                        -                       32286

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        1397

 223 POLAND                                       -                        9849

 224 RUSSIAN                                   8152                      121722

 236 LATVIA                                       -                       57258

 241 CROATIA                                    486                        4025

 302 CANADA                                   14058                       76697

 304 USA                                      73424                     1105973

 409 CHILE                                        -                         761

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        6660

 551 S AFRCA                                   2537                        3676

 601 AUSTRAL                                  15142                      278022

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                       11634

 620 GUAM                                      4812                       25121

 627 MARIANA                                      -                        2401

 628 PALAU                                     7569                       58303

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL           266          51315         2482         444615

 105 CHINA          KL            73          25334          931         273465

 106 TAIWAN         KL           409         137848         3570        1100292

 107 MONGOL         KL             -              -           19           2625

 108 HG KONG        KL           153          29608         1472         303464

 110 VIETNAM        KL             7           3583           31          24453

 111 THAILND        KL             4           3679          387          53681

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            73          31422          371         143730

 113 MALYSIA        KL             4           3302           27          21620

 117 PHILPIN        KL             2            980           47          16222

 118 INDNSIA        KL             -              -           56          16248

 125 SRILANK        KL             -              -            4           1989

 129 MACAO          KL             -              -            3           1291

 135 BAHRAIN        KL             5           1946           30          12678

 138 KUWAIT         KL             -              -           32          13136

 140 QATAR          KL             -              -           48          19520

 141 OMAN           KL            39          14856          375         155263

 143 ISRAEL         KL             -              -           56          11699

 147 U ARB E        KL           214          87653         3715        1625324

 153 KAZAKHS        KL             -              -           15          17858

 205 U KING         KL            21           6311          180         143766

 206 IRELAND        KL             8           2228           17           4613

 207 NETHLDS        KL             -              -           30          10601

 210 FRANCE         KL             -              -           25          42962

 213 GERMANY        KL            11           2431           56          15317

 215 SWITZLD        KL             2            724            4           1463

 218 SPAIN          KL             -              -           20           5276

 220 ITALY          KL             -              -           85          32286



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200712 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

101                                                             

 222 FINLAND        KL             -              -            1           1397

 223 POLAND         KL             -              -           10           9849

 224 RUSSIAN        KL             8           8152          140         121722

 236 LATVIA         KL             -              -           75          57258

 241 CROATIA        KL             4            486           31           4025

 302 CANADA         KL            20          14058          275          76697

 304 USA            KL           271          73424         2762        1105973

 409 CHILE          KL             -              -            2            761

 410 BRAZIL         KL             -              -           17           6660

 551 S AFRCA        KL             1           2537            1           3676

 601 AUSTRAL        KL            69          15142         1606         278022

 606 NEWZELD        KL             -              -           45          11634

 620 GUAM           KL            34           4812          170          25121

 627 MARIANA        KL             -              -           16           2401

 628 PALAU          KL            66           7569          479          58303

                                                                

103                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -         4800          19000

 105 CHINA          KG            35           1108           35           1108

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


